3/4
3/10-3/14
3/19

3/24
4/14-15
4/16-17
4/28-29
5/5-6

2025 Chico Golf Schedule

Meet

Paradise Invitational

Lindsay Invitational - Girls

Lindsay Invitational - Boys

Bowie Invitational-Girls

Bowie Invitational -Boys
Spring Break

Bridgeport Invitational
District Meet

Regional Meet-Girls

Regional Meet-Boys

Girls State Meet

Boys State Meet

Location

Decatur CC
Gainesville Municipal
Gainesville Municipal
Twisted Oaks (Bowie)
Twisted Oaks (Bowie)

Bridgeport Municipal
Gainesville Municipal
Old Brickyard Golf Course Ferris
Old Brickyard Golf Course Ferris
Lyons Municipal Golf Course Austin
Lyons Municipal Golf Course Austin

All Meets start between 8:00-9:00 am with shotgun start.

Head Golf Coach- Todd Matlock
Athletic Director- Jason Sanders
High School Principal- Bre Cox

Superintendent- Randy Brawner
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